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The place from Lutz offers 69 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $13.7. What User
likes about Ford's Garage:

literally always so good every time | order from this restaurant the Blackened Salmon is my absolute favorite dish

from this place and its so consistently wonderful honestly some of the best restaurant salmon Ive had would

10/10 reccomend this establishment read more. What User doesn't like about Ford's Garage:

the burger was dryl ordered medium and they gave a real small portion of mac and cheese and very little pork for

almost 20 dollars not worth. Dont waste your money read more. If you're craving for some fiery South American

culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious meals, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also

corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can indulge in tasty American menus like Burger or
Barbecue. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a healthy salad or
another snack.
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Ford s Garage Menu

Salads Tish & Seafood

SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA $16.0 BLACKENED SALMON $24.0

Non alcoholic drinkis Soup

RED BULL $5.0 ONION SOUP $9.0
[} ()

fippetizers fippetizer

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP $13.5 HAND BATTERED CHICKEN $17.0

TENDERS ]

Pasta Ficls Menit

BLACKENED CHICKEN MAC N $16.5

CHEESE ’ KIDS CHEESEBURGER $9.5

10 most popular Tiid's Menii

SHAKE KIDS GRILL CHZ $9.5
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Beverages

HAMBURGER CHOOSE YOUR BEVERAGE $3.3
Salad Soups and Salads

THAI CHICKEN SALAD $18.0 SIDE HOUSE SALAD $7.0
Starters & Salads Handcrafted Burgers

FRIES MUSHROOM SWISS $17.0
Side Orders Soup & Salads

MAYO GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $18.0

Chickien Popular Ttems

BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $16.0 FORDS SIGNATURE BURGER $17.0

Starters Greens

BLACKENED SALMON SALAD $23.0 CHICKEN CHOP SHOP SALAD $18.0
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Just For Hids
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $9.5
Mac & Cheese
SHRIMP MAC $16.5

Sandwich Shop

SMOKED BRISKET BURNT ENDS

MELT $18.0
Pub Favoriles

BBQ PORK RIBS FULL $29.0
Go Green

BERRIES GORG SHRIMP $19.0
Other Tradition Seqfood

Entrees

BEER BATTERED FISH N CHIPS $20.0

Drinksies

SF RED BULL $5.0

Wagyu Burgers

THE BBQ BRISKET BURGER $18.5
Tiddos Menu

KIDS MAC CHZ $9.5

Four Egg Omeleties

AMERICAN STANDARD $16.0

The Burgers of fame

THE JIFFY BURGER $16.5

Sweet Rides

CARAMEL APPLE SKILLET $11.0

Patrické& #39;S Burgers

BLACK-N-BLEU $17.0

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

Restaurant Category
BBQ

These types of dishes are
being served

Uncategorized

DEEP FRIED DILL PICKLES $11.0

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
KETCHUP

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE $10.0
TURTLE BROWNIE SUNDAE $11.0

fiids

KIDS FORDS FAMOUS FISH

PLANKS $9.5
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KIDS CHICKEN SANDWICH

Mac Bar

BUFFALO BLACKENED CHICKEN

MAC N CHEESE
PULLED PORK MAC N CHEESE

Sandwiches
PULLED PORK
SANDWICH
THE PATTY MELT

FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

TRoadsters

RANCHERO ROADSTER
AMERICANA ROADSTER
CALI ROADSTER

Comfort Foods

MAMA FORDS HOMEMADE
MEATLOAF

CHICKEN HENRY
BBQ PORK RIBS 1/2
CHIPOTLE CHK SAND

‘lnqredwua Used

GREEN BEANS

$9.5

$16.5

$16.5

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$15.5
$14.0
$15.0

$18.5

$22.0
$21.0
$16.0

Burgers

HIGH-OCTANE BURGERS
THE MODEL "A

BISON BBQ BACON BURGER
THE ESTATE BURGER
GREEN AND CLEAN BURGER

Side Cars

SIDE SWT TOTS

SIDE CLASSIC TOTS

SIDE JALAPENO CREAM CORN
SIDE FORDS FRIES

SIDE PISTON ONION RINGS

Start Your éngines

FORDS CLASSIC WINGS

THE FAMOUS FIRESTONE SHRIMP

FORDS ORIGINAL NACHOS
EDSELS HOT PRETZELS

GIANT FUNNEL TOWER OF JUMBO

PISTON ONION RINGS

Side dishes

SIDE BROCCOLI

SIDE MAC N CHEESE
SIDE TRUFFLE FRIES
SIDE MASHED POTATOES
SIDE COLESLAW

SIDE GREEN BEANS

$17.0
$18.0
$19.5
$17.5
$17.0

$7.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$7.0

$16.5
$14.5
$16.5
$11.0

$13.5

$5.5
$7.0
$7.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
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Monday 11:00-21:40
Tuesday 11:00-21:40
Wednesday 11:00-21:40
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Friday 11:00-22:40
Saturday 11:00-22:40
Sunday 11:00-21:40
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