





American

https://menulist.menu 25526 Sierra Center Blvd, Lutz, United States +18135403673

The place from Lutz offers 69 different **menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of \$13.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Ford's Garage:

literally always so good every time I order from this restaurant the Blackened Salmon is my absolute favorite dish from this place and its so consistently wonderful honestly some of the best restaurant salmon Ive had would 10/10 reccomend this establishment read more. What User doesn't like about Ford's Garage: the burger was dryl ordered medium and they gave a real small portion of mac and cheese and very little pork for almost 20 dollars not worth. Dont waste your money read more. If you're craving for some fiery South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: delicious meals, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can indulge in tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack.

**BLACKENED SALMON SALAD** 

00		F	2.	BIL
	V.		1	
				-
			300	2
,	thin the			
			THE SAME	

Salads		Fish & Seafood	
SESAME CRUSTED AHI TUNA	\$16.0	BLACKENED SALMON	\$24.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Soup	
RED BULL	\$5.0	ONION SOUP	\$9.0
Appetizers		Appetizer	
BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP	\$13.5	HAND BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$17.0
Pasta		Kids Menii	
BLACKENED CHICKEN MAC N	\$16.5	11101000	
CHEESE	Ψ10.5	KIDS CHEESEBURGER	\$9.5
10 most popular		Kid's Menii	
SHAKE		KIDS GRILL CHZ	\$9.5
Sandwiches & Hot Pani	nis	Beverages	
HAMBURGER		CHOOSE YOUR BEVERAGE	\$3.3
HAMBURGER  Salad		Soups and Salads	\$3.3
	\$18.0		\$3.3 \$7.0
Salad	\$18.0	Soups and Salads	
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.0	Soups and Salads SIDE HOUSE SALAD	
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD Starters & Salads	\$18.0	Soups and Salads SIDE HOUSE SALAD  Handcrafted Burgers	\$7.0
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD  Starters & Salads FRIES	\$18.0	Soups and Salads SIDE HOUSE SALAD  Handcrafted Burgers MUSHROOM SWISS	\$7.0
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD  Starters & Salads FRIES  Side Orders	\$18.0	Soups and Salads SIDE HOUSE SALAD  Handcrafted Burgers MUSHROOM SWISS  Soup & Salads	\$7.0 \$17.0
Salad THAI CHICKEN SALAD  Starters & Salads FRIES  Side Orders MAYO	\$18.0 \$16.0	Soups and Salads SIDE HOUSE SALAD  Handcrafted Burgers MUSHROOM SWISS  Soup & Salads GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD	\$7.0 \$17.0

\$23.0

**CHICKEN CHOP SHOP SALAD** 

\$18.0

and the same	
	-
1	
VIII.	
White same	-

Just For Kids		The Burgers of Fame	
KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$9.5	THE JIFFY BURGER	\$16.5
Mac & Cheese		Sweet Rides	
SHRIMP MAC	\$16.5	CARAMEL APPLE SKILLET	\$11.0
Sandwich Shop		Patrick'S Burgers	
SMOKED BRISKET BURNT ENDS MELT	\$18.0	BLACK-N-BLEU	\$17.0
Pub Favorites		Bulk Meat By The Pound	!
BBQ PORK RIBS FULL	\$29.0	BRISKET	
Go Green		Restaurant Category BBQ	
BERRIES GORG SHRIMP	\$19.0		
Other Tradition Seafood		These types of dishes are being served	
Entrees		BURGER	
BEER BATTERED FISH N CHIPS	\$20.0		
Drinkies		Uncategorized	
SF RED BULL	\$5.0	DEEP FRIED DILL PICKLES	\$11.0
Maauu Rupaars		Sauces	
Wagyu Burgers	¢10 E	BBQ SAUCE	
THE BBQ BRISKET BURGER	\$18.5	KETCHUP	
Kiddos Menu		Dessert	
KIDS MAC CHZ	\$9.5	KEY LIME PIE	\$10.0
Four Egg Omelettes		TURTLE BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$11.0
AMERICAN STANDARD	\$16.0	Kids	

KIDS FORDS FAMOUS FISH

**PLANKS** 

\$9.5

		- 4
ALCO AND	Pilibus	

KIDS CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$9.5	Burgers	
			HIGH-OCTANE BURGERS	\$17.0
Mac Bo	<b>u</b>		THE MODEL "A	\$18.0
BUFFALO MAC N CH	BLACKENED CHICKEN	\$16.5	BISON BBQ BACON BURGER	\$19.5
PULLED PORK MAC N CHEESE		\$16.5	THE ESTATE BURGER	\$17.5
TOLLEDT	ONN MAON ONLEGE	\$10.5	GREEN AND CLEAN BURGER	\$17.0
Sandw	iches		Cido Com	
	PULLED PORK	<b>6400</b>	Side Cars	
	SANDWICH	\$16.0	SIDE SWT TOTS	\$7.0
State	THE PATTY MELT	\$16.0	SIDE CLASSIC TOTS	\$5.5
	FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0	SIDE JALAPENO CREAM CORN	\$5.5
	SANDWICH		SIDE FORDS FRIES	\$5.5
Roadst	ers		SIDE PISTON ONION RINGS	\$7.0
RANCHERO ROADSTER		<b>\$15.5</b>	Start Your Engines	
AMERICAN	NA ROADSTER	\$14.0	•	
CALI ROADSTER		\$15.0	FORDS CLASSIC WINGS	\$16.5
			THE FAMOUS FIRESTONE SHRIMP	\$14.5
Comfor	t Foods		FORDS ORIGINAL NACHOS	\$16.5
MAMA FORDS HOMEMADE MEATLOAF			EDSELS HOT PRETZELS	\$11.0
		\$18.5	GIANT FUNNEL TOWER OF JUMBO PISTON ONION RINGS	\$13.5
CHICKEN HENRY		\$22.0		
BBQ POR	K RIBS 1/2	\$21.0	Side dishes	
CHIPOTLE	CHK SAND	\$16.0	SIDE BROCCOLI	\$5.5
1 12 1- 11 1			SIDE MAC N CHEESE	\$7.0
Ingredients Used			SIDE TRUFFLE FRIES	\$7.0
GREEN BEANS BEANS SENF			SIDE MASHED POTATOES	\$5.5
			SIDE COLESLAW	\$5.5
			SIDE GREEN BEANS	\$5.5
BACON				



### Ford's Garage

25526 Sierra Center Blvd, Lutz, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:40 Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:40 Saturday 11:00-22:40 Sunday 11:00-21:40